
PACK P/M

1 Center Leg (w/Bolt)(L=158mm) B698-96 R37633 Wood 3 F M

2 Cross Slat Assembly (L=1556mm) B698-96 R37634 Wood 3 F M

3 Hardware Pack B698-96 R37635

Allen Bolt 1/4"x30mm 

(6)

Flat Washer 1/4" (6)

Lock Washer 1/4" (6)

Allen Wrench 114mm 

(1). 

Threaded bolt 

5/16x100mm(8).

Flat Washer 5/16" (8)

Lock Washer 5/16" (8)

1 G P

4 Hardware Pack B698-77 R37636

Allen Bolt 5/16"x50mm 

(6).

Allen Bolt 5/16"x32(2).

Flat Washer 5/16" (8)

Lock Washer 5/16" (8)

Allen Wrench M5x75mm 

(1)

1 G P

5 Insert (1/4inx15mm) B698-77/96 R37637 Metal 6 G P

6 Insert (1/4inx20mm) B698-77/97 R37638 Metal 8 G P

7 Leg 1 (HB)(L=1309mm) B698-77 R37639 Wood 1 F M

8 Leg 2 (HB)(L=1309mm) B698-77 R37640 Wood 1 F M

9 Side Rail (2038*238*79mm) B698-96 R37641 Wood 2 F M

10 T-Nut (1/4in x 10mm) B698-96 R37642 Metal 3 G P

11 Adjustable leveler B698-77/97 R37030 Plastic+Metal 3 G P

Millennium by Ashley® May,2013 Page 1 Of 1All Rights Reserved.

QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B698-74/77/96

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL

8 

9 

3,4 
1 

2 

7 

10 

6 

5 

11 


